WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT FEBRUARY 2019

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

FEB 18 FEB 19 YTD 18 YTD 19
7 11 24 23

DOLLAR
VALUE OF

ESTIMATED WATER
WORK | TYPE OF ESTIMATED | WATER LOSS REVENUE

LOCATION ORDER PIPE SIZE YEAR BREAK DURATION | IN GALLONS LOSS**
1432 S. Memorial Drive 251796 CIpP 8" 1928 4" crack 2 hours 1,925,000 $11,704.00

Matthias Street / Forest Street 252149 CIpP 8" 1963 1/128" crack 8 hours 16,801 $102.15
1517 W. Prospect Avenue 252316 CIP 6" pre 1930 [ 1/64" crack 43 days 2,369,421 $14,406.08
1425 N. Drew Street 252356 CIP 6" 1920 1/8" crack 12 hours 225,537 $1,371.26
900 E. Glendale Avenue 252667 CIP 8" 1952 3" hole 5 hours 407,716 $2,478.91
1631 S. Lynndale Drive 252861 CIP 8" 1961 1/32" crack 7 days 1,053,496 $6,405.26
1600 W. Prospect Avenue 252887 CIP 8" 1957 1/8" crack 8 hours 214,713 $1,305.46
1613 S. Carver Lane 252905 CIP 6" 1952 2" hole 4 hours 178,927 $1,087.88

**Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.




WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT FEBRUARY 2019

LOCATION

WORK
ORDER

TYPE OF
PIPE

SIZE

YEAR

BREAK

ESTIMATED
DURATION

ESTIMATED
WATER LOSS
IN GALLONS

DOLLAR
VALUE OF
WATER
REVENUE
LOSS**

1437 E. Harriet Street

252986

CIP

6|l

1937

1/16" crack

12 hours

135,928

$826.44

727 W. Weiland Avenue

252998

CIP

8|l

1969

1/64" crack

56 days

2,565,694

$15,599.42

Locust Street / Franklin Street

253146

CIP

6|l

1948

1/8" crack

1 day

394,453

$2,398.27

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

**Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.




