WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT FEBRUARY 2019

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

<u>FEB 18</u>	<u>FEB 19</u>	<u>YTD 18</u>	<u>YTD 19</u>
7	11	24	23

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
	054700		0"	4000			4 005 000	* 44 7 04 00
1432 S. Memorial Drive	251796	CIP	8"	1928	4" crack	2 hours	1,925,000	\$11,704.00
Matthias Street / Forest Street	252149	CIP	8"	1963	1/128" crack	8 hours	16,801	\$102.15
1517 W. Prospect Avenue	252316	CIP	6"	pre 1930	1/64" crack	43 days	2,369,421	\$14,406.08
1425 N. Drew Street	252356	CIP	6"	1920	1/8" crack	12 hours	225,537	\$1,371.26
900 E. Glendale Avenue	252667	CIP	8"	1952	3" hole	5 hours	407,716	\$2,478.91
1631 S. Lynndale Drive	252861	CIP	8"	1961	1/32" crack	7 days	1,053,496	\$6,405.26
1600 W. Prospect Avenue	252887	CIP	8"	1957	1/8" crack	8 hours	214,713	\$1,305.46
1613 S. Carver Lane	252905	CIP	6"	1952	2" hole	4 hours	178,927	\$1,087.88

**Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.

WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT FEBRUARY 2019

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
1437 E. Harriet Street	252986	CIP	6"	1937	1/16" crack	12 hours	135,928	\$826.44
727 W. Weiland Avenue	252998	CIP	8"	1969	1/64" crack	56 days	2,565,694	\$15,599.42
Locust Street / Franklin Street	253146	CIP	6"	1948	1/8" crack	1 day	394,453	\$2,398.27
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00

**Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.